P N Kaugushiipe

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

198
5.27
63
4.56
215
4.83
64
4.45
185
4.87
67
4.48
200
4.33
183
4.28
26
4.32
190
4.31
120
33
4.29
195
4.10
50
4.04

3.88
55
3.98
229
4.26
116
4.24
184
4.26
32
4.26

4.05
119
4.14
100
4.12
133
4.06
161

Tristjan JAANSON
543 543 555
Jan Joonas POHLAK
465 464 X
Georg LITVINOV
491 474 441
Kaspar ISAND
452 4.63 4.65
Kristofer VUTT
444 465 4.65
Kaspar MAISTE
445 469 4.50

Sebastian NUUTMANN

422 444 436
Kevin MATTEUS
445 4.63 4.43
Andro JURISSON

443 4.39
Brajon JARVE
4.04 4.40
Rico-Richard REISER
3.19 440
Hendrik MADISSON
422 4.39
Gregor KIRILAND
394 436
Kermo KUKLASE
4.36 X
Kristofer HALING
4.09 4.31
Patrick KAHAR
4.29 4.19
Henri RANDOJA
4,28 4.25
Gert PODNIEKS
426 3.83
Egert TREIER
3.70 4.16
Markkus KOEMETS
X 4.05
Kenneth MAE
415 3.95
Kert PIIRAK

409 2.84
Jakob TRUUS
410 3.67
Mattias LEHTNA
412 4.03
Uku ROUTEL

5.57

4.61

4.76

4.62

4.64

4.62

4.43

4.40

21.02.2008
5.62
26.07.2008
5.04
14.07.2008
4.90
30.03.2008
4.89
29.03.2008
4.76
27.04.2008
4.81
16.01.2008
4.66
03.02.2008
4.58
04.07.2009

18.10.2008

22.02.2010

02.01.2008

18.03.2008

19.03.2008

18.10.2009

16.06.2008

27.08.2008

27.02.2008

05.02.2008

12.09.2008

15.02.2008

29.05.2008

10.07.2009

30.05.2009

IND Pelgulinna Gimnaasium

Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Rakvere RG

Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
IND Tallinna Toomkool
Tallinna 21. kool

IND Gustav Adolfi G
IND Haapsalu PK
Kuressaare G

IND Paikuse PK
Viljandi Jakobsoni K
Kuusalu KK

IND Tarvastu Gumn.
Pdlva K

Saue G

IND Tilsi K

Haljala K

Valga PK

IND Tallinna 32. Keskkool
Kuusalu KK

Saue G

Viljandi Jakobsoni K
Ulenurme G

V&ru Kesklinna K

Orissaare G/Torniméae PK

5.62

5.04

491

4.89

4.87

4.81

4.66

4.63

4.43

4.40

4.40

4.39

4.36

4.36

4.31

4.29

4.28

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.15

4.14

4.12

4.12

4.12



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

4.12
108
4.10
129
3.99
82
4.00
102
3.94
14
4.04
81
3.72
128
3.87
44
3.90
51

92
3.73
37
3.83
60
3.55
235
3.68
173
3.71
21
3.50
162

153
3.69
36
3.66
29
3.66
144
3.65
22
3.60
138
3.49
170
3.56
42
3.38
90

404 X

Kutt Kaarel KARNER
392 4.09
Andreas VAHER
4.09 4.00
Rasmus LANGE
4.07 3.99
Richard SAARON
405 3.74
Rocco VAKS

3.65 4.00
Martin AASMA
3.85 3.99
Marten MILLEN
390 3.76
Daniil SMOLIN
3.76 3.86
Kerdo ROODES
3.87 3.81
Tormi KRUUSE

X 3.86
Rasmus ANDRON
3.77 X

Arthur Patrick SAASK
3.80 3.78
Ander OISNURM
3.72 3.77
Timur TROLLA
353 343
Kristjan LUUKAS
345 3.70
Madis MAGI

X 3.70
Romet RANDALAINEN
356 3.14
Kevin HILPUS
3.60 3.68
Hendrik OIGEMEEL
X 3.55
Rasmus Jasper ROSAR
331 343
Jakob ZIRK

3.44 341
Krismar KOOR
3.53 358
Oskar ERMEL
3.40 3.48
Kristo KUKK

3.48 3.49
Eerik LAANMAE
349 X

07.12.2008

15.06.2008

23.07.2009

19.11.2008

28.02.2008

15.06.2008

06.01.2010

19.05.2008

06.08.2008

13.09.2009

30.05.2008

01.05.2009

08.01.2009

19.06.2008

07.07.2010

27.02.2002

16.12.2009

27.06.2008

08.11.2008

31.05.2010

03.07.2010

26.06.2009

18.09.2009

10.08.2008

05.02.2009

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Viljandi Kesklinna K
Tartu Tamme K
Ulenurme G
Haabneeme K

Tartu Tamme K
Viljandi Kesklinna K
Peetri LA-PK

P&lva K

Torva G

Luunja KK

Saaremaa UG
Aidsmie PK

Parksepa KK

Juri G

Orissaare G/Tornimae PK
Laupa PK/Imavere PK
Luunja KK
Kuressaare G
Avinurme G

Juri G

Vé&ru Kreutzwaldi K
Osula PK

Otepaa G

Torva G

4.10

4.09

4.07

4.05

4.04

3.99

3.90

3.90

3.87

3.86

3.83

3.80

3.77

3.71

3.70

3.70

3.69

3.68

3.66

3.65

3.60

3.58

3.56

3.49

3.49



51

52

53

54

55

180
3.46
152
3.44
179
3.09
59
3.21
145
2.81

Jass HARJAKS

3.05 3.06
Fredi VIIGIPUU
330 X
Marten SAAR
3.08 3.28
Joonas PUIESTEE
3.19 2.85

Ats RENSER
264 264

24.08.2008

17.08.2009

08.08.2008

20.04.2012

16.08.2009

Uulu Kool

Laupa PK/Imavere PK
Uulu Kool

Saaremaa UG

Avinurme G

3.46

3.44

3.28

3.21

2.81



